

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.4/2025

(Alka Ramesh Babar Vs. Shrirang Damu Gaikwad)

(CNR NO.MHPU170000222025)

Sr. No.	Date	Exh.	Document	Order
1	10/01/2025	1	Application	Put up for verification
2	10/01/2025	2	Vakalatnama	Filed
3	10/01/2025	3	List of documents	Filed
4	10/01/2025	4	Address Pursis	Filed
5	10/01/2025	5	Main Application Affidavit	Filed

Sd/-

Date:- 10/01/2025

(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.