

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.4/2025

(Alka Ramesh Babar Vs. Shrirang Damu Gaikwad)

(CNR NO.MHPU170000222025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
24/06/2026	7	Permission application filed by opponent to file V.P.	Allowed
24/06/2026	8	V.P. filed by opponent	Filed

Date:-24/06/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**